
Indian Point Homeowners Association
PO Box 452765

Kissimmee. FI 34745-2765
Indian Point Homeowners Association

Financial Statement Jan-Dee 31, 2010

Cash in SImtrust Bank as of ~ 1, 2010

Deposits

Dues Received
Legal Refund

INSFRefund
Sdlolarship Donation
~freshment Refund

Disbursements

AccolWIting Expense

Bank Fees
Community Events

HospiIaity Refreshmenls
1ncorporatioI. Papers

Landscape Awards

legal Expense

NewsIetIer
Office SUpples
Phone Expense

PosIage

Sc:hoIarship &Youth Fund
Website (hosting)

Xmas Decorations Comm Entrance

Balance ,
i

Total cash on hand as of 12131/2010
!

01Jq9Q011

Total

5,112.33
Total 5,112.33

9,285.00
1,135.00

10.00
4.00

Total 10,434.00

75.00
46.00
446.12
160.25
61.25
50.00

3,211.25

761.85

812.84

119.50
128.34

5,872.40

.9,673.93

9,673.93


