Indian Point Homeowners Association PO Box 452765 Kissimmee, FI 34745-2765 Indian Point Homeowners Association

Financial Statement Jan-Dec 31, 2010

Cash in Suntrust Bank as of January 1, 2010			Checking Account		5,112.33	
				To	otal	5,112.33
posits						
			Dues Received			9,285.00
			Legal Refund			1,135.00
			INSF Refund			-
			Scholarship Donation			10.00
			Refreshment Refund			4.00
				To	tai	10,434.00
sbursements						
			Accounting Expense			75.00
			Bank Fees			46.00
			Community Events			446.12
			Hospitality Refreshments			
			Incorporation Papers			160.25
			Landscape Awards			61.25 50.00
			Legal Expense			3,211.25
			Newsletter			
	1		Office Supples			761.85
	•		Phone Expense			•
			Postage			812.84
			Scholarship & Youth Fund			•
	thousever		Website (hosting)			119.50
	100		Xmas Decorations Comm Entrance		-	128.34
				Total		5,872.40
anaa	2 .				witten	
ance					CONTRACT OF THE PERSONS	9,673.93
ance	erect is expected than the			Total		

Total cash on hand as of 12/31/2010

9,673.93

Prepared By:

Liz Perez-IPHOA Treasurer

01/09/2011

Approved By

Linda Sgallata-President

Annette Poppleton-Secretary